MAESTRO APP CONFEDENTIAL DOCUMENT - CREATED AT 2023-12-28 05:40

la).-ls l..,_gl...‘iu
Manuel Order Report 4»

FireMA
Date: 2023-12-01 -2023-12-28 SMOKED SHWRMA
Order Count: 203

Total Amount: 1741.50 JOD
Menu Discount: 318.90 JOD
Total Collect: 125.06 JOD
Starting Balance: 53.524 JOD

Order Id Menu Discount Collect Order Date

1MMG6 14.25 0.00 No 2023-12-01 17:41:48
1N108 7.00 0.00 No 2023-12-02 16:09:09
1N13K 3.00 0.00 No 2023-12-02 17:02:05
1N151 2.75 0.00 No 2023-12-02 17:17:31
1N1G2 3.85 0.00 No 2023-12-02 19:41:05
1IN1NK 6.75 0.00 No 2023-12-02 21:50:40
1N27) 21.00 0.00 No 2023-12-03 00:00:04
1N3DN 5.50 0.00 No 2023-12-03 18:07:46
1IN54E 8.25 0.00 No 2023-12-04 14:32:55
1N63L 5.00 1.00 No 2023-12-04 20:55:59
1N69M 4.00 0.80 No 2023-12-04 22:53:06
1N6AN 5.50 1.10 No 2023-12-04 23:14:29
1N852 5.00 1.00 No 2023-12-05 20:00:47
1N8D4 8.60 1.72 No 2023-12-05 21:39:22

1N8H7 5.25 1.05 No 2023-12-05 22:40:38



Order Id

1INAGF

1NAH])

1NAHN

1NAMA

1INCFH

1ND1I

1NFK5

1NG86

1INICK

1NJKC

1NKGH

1NKIA

1NKIC

1NLOD

1NMSE

200KM

2015L

2018H

202H3

202LM

5.25

9.85

3.25

5.00

6.50

10.00

6.50

13.50

6.75

5.50

11.00

7.75

5.00

5.75

16.75

3.75

3.25

5.00

7.00

6.25

1.00

1.97

0.65

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.30

2.33

1.50

1.65

0.00

0.75

0.65

1.00

1.30

1.25

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-06 20:28:16

2023-12-06 20:43:50

2023-12-06 20:46:22

2023-12-06 22:02:16

2023-12-07 17:32:00

2023-12-07 19:21:53

2023-12-08 21:14:49

2023-12-09 00:26:43

2023-12-09 23:13:54

2023-12-10 17:45:45

2023-12-10 23:00:30

2023-12-10 23:29:02

2023-12-10 23:30:18

2023-12-11 01:42:08

2023-12-12 17:23:03

2023-12-13 17:38:25

2023-12-13 19:47:32

2023-12-13 20:35:57

2023-12-14 14:05:58

2023-12-14 15:26:06



Order Id

20371

203D4

203F5

203L3

203LC

20435

2043G

2043K

20453

2049F

204C9

204F3

204FC

204G8

204JA

204L1

2056L

205)4

2061L

2062)

5.50

3.50

9.75

3.00

3.25

15.75

6.50

12.75

22.00

17.50

11.75

4.00

6.50

8.75

3.75

5.50

9.50

6.75

8.75

8.60

1.10

0.70

1.95

0.60

0.65

3.15

1.30

2.55

4.30

3.50

2.35

0.80

1.30

1.75

0.75

1.10

1.90

1.35

1.75

1.72

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-14 17:30:47

2023-12-14 18:30:30

2023-12-14 18:53:11

2023-12-14 19:51:20

2023-12-14 19:55:10

2023-12-14 20:57:44

2023-12-14 21:03:34

2023-12-14 21:06:35

2023-12-14 21:23:59

2023-12-14 22:15:30

2023-12-14 22:50:44

2023-12-14 23:26:47

2023-12-14 23:33:33

2023-12-14 23:46:05

2023-12-15 00:29:39

2023-12-15 01:13:19

2023-12-15 13:36:07

2023-12-15 17:13:31

2023-12-15 18:57:19

2023-12-15 19:07:43



Order Id

2067M

20680

206AK

206C4

206C)

206DD

206NO

206N9

20710

20736

2073N

207G8

207)1

2085N

208L5

208LL

208NK

2092)

20931

2094L

5.50

12.50

5.90

3.00

7.00

11.50

6.25

3.25

10.75

5.75

2.75

8.25

6.50

3.00

17.00

8.00

2.25

3.75

6.00

11.50

1.10

2.45

1.10

0.60

1.40

1.80

1.25

0.65

2.15

1.15

0.55

1.65

1.30

0.55

3.40

1.60

0.45

0.75

1.20

2.30

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-15 20:25:50

2023-12-15 20:26:09

2023-12-15 20:59:08

2023-12-15 21:21:02

2023-12-15 21:28:40

2023-12-15 21:37:35

2023-12-15 23:39:30

2023-12-15 23:45:09

2023-12-16 00:21:16

2023-12-16 01:12:45

2023-12-16 01:29:39

2023-12-16 13:52:53

2023-12-16 14:48:17

2023-12-16 17:27:17

2023-12-16 20:58:15

2023-12-16 21:06:22

2023-12-16 21:35:33

2023-12-16 22:13:43

2023-12-16 22:26:36

2023-12-16 22:38:44



Order Id

20958

2097L

20AGC

20AMC

20B03

20B19

20B5F

20B5)

20BC1

20BCC

20BDL

20C45

20CB5

20CM5

20CMM

20D3G

20DGH

20F41

20FBE

20FGlI

7.10

5.50

5.00

5.00

6.50

5.10

17.50

6.50

3.85

7.25

15.25

5.25

7.50

8.75

4.25

7.75

7.00

6.75

10.50

11.00

Menu Discount

1.32

1.10

1.00

1.00

1.30

1.02

3.50

1.30

0.77

1.45

3.05

1.05

1.50

1.75

0.85

1.55

1.40

1.35

2.10

2.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-16 22:43:49

2023-12-16 23:25:23

2023-12-17 18:00:51

2023-12-17 19:34:00

2023-12-17 19:54:05

2023-12-17 20:15:24

2023-12-17 21:18:25

2023-12-17 21:21:23

2023-12-17 22:58:01

2023-12-17 23:04:39

2023-12-17 23:25:46

2023-12-18 12:37:48

2023-12-18 14:54:55

2023-12-18 17:53:10

2023-12-18 18:04:28

2023-12-18 19:09:47

2023-12-18 22:45:17

2023-12-19 18:07:52

2023-12-19 19:47:59

2023-12-19 21:00:58



Order Id

20FKC

20G038

20G21

20GH9

20GHA

20H1K

20HAF

20HHD

20HIE

20HKE

20HM4

20HMH

20I1A8

20IFF

20IHO

20J5K

20JMD

20K10

20K11

20K21

5.95

13.75

6.80

2.75

6.50

10.50

9.50

3.50

4.45

22.50

9.50

5.50

2.75

4.50

4.50

8.00

11.00

10.50

7.00

15.75

1.19

2.75

1.40

0.55

1.30

2.10

1.90

0.70

0.79

4.50

1.90

1.10

0.55

0.90

0.90

1.60

2.20

2.10

1.20

3.15

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-19 21:54:07

2023-12-19 22:44:26

2023-12-19 23:11:46

2023-12-20 11:50:49

2023-12-20 11:54:51

2023-12-20 14:28:01

2023-12-20 16:32:30

2023-12-20 17:48:39

2023-12-20 18:00:01

2023-12-20 18:29:23

2023-12-20 18:46:34

2023-12-20 18:53:34

2023-12-20 21:31:56

2023-12-20 22:46:25

2023-12-20 23:05:41

2023-12-21 11:05:38

2023-12-21 15:16:13

2023-12-21 15:41:51

2023-12-21 15:42:08

2023-12-21 15:50:24



Order Id

20K9)

20KCl

20KGC

20KHL

20KJD

20L8G

20LBG

20LDA

20LG9

20LIB

20L)JD

20M1E

20M24

20M27

20M43

20M4l1

20M6F

20M6K

20MGK

20MI0

9.50

11.00

3.50

5.50

5.00

4.00

12.75

3.15

5.00

5.50

7.50

4.95

3.00

10.85

11.00

11.00

8.30

7.50

16.60

12.75

1.90

2.20

0.70

1.10

1.00

0.80

2.55

0.55

0.95

1.10

1.50

0.99

0.60

2.12

2.20

2.20

1.50

1.50

2.80

2.55

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-21 17:03:26

2023-12-21 17:26:50

2023-12-21 18:02:35

2023-12-21 18:18:57

2023-12-21 18:39:39

2023-12-21 20:57:39

2023-12-21 21:30:39

2023-12-21 21:47:34

2023-12-21 22:20:40

2023-12-21 22:44:54

2023-12-21 22:55:11

2023-12-22 00:06:26

2023-12-22 00:17:00

2023-12-22 00:19:48

2023-12-22 00:47:11

2023-12-22 00:55:49

2023-12-22 01:33:00

2023-12-22 01:38:19

2023-12-22 14:06:31

2023-12-22 14:25:18



Order Id

20MK9

20N37

20NB6

20ND2

20NFH

21098

2109A

210A0

210CL

210D9

210NE

2110C

21176

211A5

211E2

211E)

211EK

211EM

211)M

211KC

18.00

10.50

6.60

5.25

8.25

6.75

10.50

5.25

3.00

5.75

4.60

9.25

8.25

4.60

6.50

7.50

6.25

3.75

3.00

6.85

3.60

2.10

1.32

1.00

1.65

1.30

2.10

1.05

0.60

1.15

0.87

1.85

1.65

0.92

1.20

1.50

1.25

0.70

0.55

1.37

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-22 14:55:21

2023-12-22 16:41:18

2023-12-22 18:41:42

2023-12-22 19:05:01

2023-12-22 19:49:08

2023-12-22 23:36:31

2023-12-22 23:36:58

2023-12-22 23:44:43

2023-12-23 00:26:14

2023-12-23 00:34:36

2023-12-23 12:28:11

2023-12-23 12:51:39

2023-12-23 14:52:21

2023-12-23 15:36:55

2023-12-23 16:27:20

2023-12-23 16:37:37

2023-12-23 16:37:42

2023-12-23 16:38:25

2023-12-23 17:35:48

2023-12-23 17:41:58



Order Id

212K3

212L2

212M2

2147M

214AG

214H1

214M1

215D0

215G1

2172F

217D5

217DC

217KB

217ME

2180M

21810

2181)

2181L

2182D

218CH

9.00

6.00

6.75

7.00

9.25

17.00

4.75

6.00

6.50

12.50

7.25

5.25

4.50

6.25

13.85

6.40

5.75

9.75

15.30

5.25

1.80

1.20

1.35

1.40

1.85

3.40

0.95

1.20

1.20

2.50

1.45

0.95

0.90

1.15

2.77

1.20

1.10

1.65

2.90

1.05

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-23 22:43:57

2023-12-23 23:00:53

2023-12-23 23:15:11

2023-12-24 17:03:26

2023-12-24 17:38:29

2023-12-24 19:01:36

2023-12-24 20:10:34

2023-12-24 23:41:39

2023-12-25 00:16:30

2023-12-25 19:00:35

2023-12-25 21:45:15

2023-12-25 21:47:06

2023-12-25 23:12:47

2023-12-25 23:52:37

2023-12-26 00:36:40

2023-12-26 00:39:03

2023-12-26 00:51:23

2023-12-26 00:55:02

2023-12-26 01:08:33

2023-12-26 12:29:12



Order Id

218KC

2199F

219)2

21A26

21A27

21A38

21A42

21A5N

21A68

21AA)

21AL7

21B01

21B4I

21B5F

21B77

21BD9

21BFM

21C01

21C58

21C92

5.50

56.65

7.25

7.00

14.25

7.50

4.35

3.50

2.75

57.30

2.75

78.55

17.25

5.00

5.00

8.50

11.25

28.45

3.75

5.00

1.10

11.28

1.45

1.25

2.85

1.50

0.87

0.70

0.55

11.04

0.55

15.36

3.45

1.00

1.00

1.70

2.10

5.69

0.75

1.00

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-26 14:57:18

2023-12-26 18:05:59

2023-12-26 20:21:54

2023-12-26 22:06:53

2023-12-26 22:10:01

2023-12-26 22:28:29

2023-12-26 22:35:45

2023-12-26 23:02:57

2023-12-26 23:09:18

2023-12-27 00:17:56

2023-12-27 11:30:24

2023-12-27 12:30:18

2023-12-27 13:52:24

2023-12-27 14:08:08

2023-12-27 14:44:50

2023-12-27 16:18:43

2023-12-27 16:57:15

2023-12-27 18:42:41

2023-12-27 19:59:21

2023-12-27 21:05:48



Order Id Menu Discount Collect Order Date

21CEA 7.60 1.52 No 2023-12-27 22:34:31
21D00 7.50 1.50 No 2023-12-28 00:46:21
21D15 5.50 1.10 No 2023-12-28 01:22:55
21D19 5.50 1.10 No 2023-12-28 01:27:59
21DC4 6.50 1.30 No 2023-12-28 13:04:46
21Dj1 4.50 0.90 No 2023-12-28 14:56:52
21DM4 24.75 4.95 No 2023-12-28 15:35:17
21E25 3.50 0.70 No 2023-12-28 16:22:11
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